

DLF LIMITED								
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS BETWEEN 31/03/2017 AND 31/03/2018								
S.No.	Name of the Share Holder	Shareholding at the beginning of the Year		Date	Increase/Decrease in share holding	% of total shares of the company	Cumulative Shareholding during the Year	
		No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company				No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company
1	GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE	67987184	3.81	31/03/2017			67987184	3.81
				13/10/2017	1369638	0.08	69356822	3.89
				27/10/2017	1342348	0.08	70699170	3.96
				03/11/2017	7000801	0.39	77699971	4.36
				10/11/2017	5364023	0.30	83063994	4.66
				17/11/2017	893618	0.05	83957612	4.71
				15/12/2017	-960287	-0.05	82997325	4.65
				09/02/2018	1000419	0.06	83997744	4.71
				31/03/2018			83997744	4.71
				2	OPPENHEIMER GLOBAL FUND	66889896	3.75	31/03/2017
18/08/2017	1926568	0.11	68816464					3.86
25/08/2017	100	0.00	68816564					3.86
05/01/2018	-1269779	-0.07	67546785					3.79
31/03/2018			67546785					3.79
3	MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED	23602179	1.32	31/03/2017			23602179	1.32
				07/04/2017	-1769491	-0.10	21832688	1.22
				14/04/2017	-50000	0.00	21782688	1.22
				28/04/2017	-1490000	-0.08	20292688	1.14
				19/05/2017	-2051588	-0.11	18241100	1.02
				16/06/2017	-25000	0.00	18216100	1.02
				28/07/2017	-381003	-0.02	17835097	1.00
				04/08/2017	-2565896	-0.14	15269201	0.86
				18/08/2017	-26286	0.00	15242915	0.85
				01/09/2017	-137405	-0.01	15105510	0.85
				22/09/2017	-204159	-0.01	14901351	0.84
				13/10/2017	-78375	0.00	14822976	0.83
				20/10/2017	-1998	0.00	14820978	0.83
				27/10/2017	-53921	0.00	14767057	0.83
				10/11/2017	-2393887	-0.13	12373170	0.69
				17/11/2017	-196336	-0.01	12176834	0.68
				24/11/2017	-1100000	-0.06	11076834	0.62
				01/12/2017	-495173	-0.03	10581661	0.59
				08/12/2017	-1269172	-0.07	9312489	0.52
				15/12/2017	-500000	-0.03	8812489	0.49
				22/12/2017	-408936	-0.02	8403553	0.47
				29/12/2017	-591064	-0.03	7812489	0.44
				05/01/2018	-376998	-0.02	7435491	0.42
				12/01/2018	-485600	-0.03	6949891	0.39
				19/01/2018	-677329	-0.04	6272562	0.35
				26/01/2018	-317671	-0.02	5954891	0.33
				02/02/2018	-300000	-0.02	5654891	0.32
				09/02/2018	-305000	-0.02	5349891	0.30
				23/02/2018	-650000	-0.04	4699891	0.26

				02/03/2018	-309937	-0.02	4389954	0.25
				09/03/2018	-635866	-0.04	3754088	0.21
				16/03/2018	-210000	-0.01	3544088	0.20
				23/03/2018	-13694	0.00	3530394	0.20
				31/03/2018			3530394	0.20
4	OPPENHEIMER VARIABLE ACCOUNT FUNDS FOR THE ACCOUNT	17937603	1.01	31/03/2017			17937603	1.01
				09/06/2017	-291924	-0.02	17645679	0.99
				16/06/2017	-138323	-0.01	17507356	0.98
				18/08/2017	256552	0.01	17763908	1.00
				15/09/2017	-93863	-0.01	17670045	0.99
				06/10/2017	-92937	-0.01	17577108	0.99
				10/11/2017	-190728	-0.01	17386380	0.97
				24/11/2017	-157044	-0.01	17229336	0.97
				05/01/2018	-317541	-0.02	16911795	0.95
				02/02/2018	-286310	-0.02	16625485	0.93
				16/02/2018	-107789	-0.01	16517696	0.93
				09/03/2018	-128310	-0.01	16389386	0.92
				23/03/2018	-181978	-0.01	16207408	0.91
				31/03/2018			16207408	0.91
5	JNL/OPPENHEIMER GLOBAL GROWTH FUND	14145876	0.79	31/03/2017			14145876	0.79
				14/04/2017	702058	0.04	14847934	0.83
				21/07/2017	641575	0.04	15489509	0.87
				18/08/2017	199476	0.01	15688985	0.88
				06/10/2017	559864	0.03	16248849	0.91
				05/01/2018	-432775	-0.02	15816074	0.89
				31/03/2018			15816074	0.89
6	COLLEGE RETIREMENT EQUITIES FUND - STOCK ACCOUNT	12857904	0.72	31/03/2017			12857904	0.72
				21/04/2017	-6805432	-0.38	6052472	0.34
				28/04/2017	-2202841	-0.12	3849631	0.22
				05/05/2017	-842625	-0.05	3007006	0.17
				12/05/2017	-842625	-0.05	2164381	0.12
				02/06/2017	-1164381	-0.07	1000000	0.06
				02/02/2018	-150000	-0.01	850000	0.05
				31/03/2018			850000	0.05
7	JHUNJHUNWALA RAKESH RADHESHYAM	7500000	0.42	31/03/2017			7500000	0.42
				21/04/2017	1000000	0.06	8500000	0.48
				28/04/2017	2500000	0.14	11000000	0.62
				19/05/2017	3500000	0.20	14500000	0.81
				26/05/2017	1500000	0.08	16000000	0.90
				10/11/2017	-1375000	-0.08	14625000	0.82
				17/11/2017	-3550000	-0.20	11075000	0.62
				01/12/2017	250000	0.01	11325000	0.63
				01/12/2017	-250000	-0.01	11075000	0.62
				08/12/2017	1310000	0.07	12385000	0.69
				08/12/2017	-1310000	-0.07	11075000	0.62
				22/12/2017	-175948	-0.01	10899052	0.61
				29/12/2017	125000	0.01	11024052	0.62

				05/01/2018	-120552	-0.01	10903500	0.61
				26/01/2018	-950000	-0.05	9953500	0.56
				02/02/2018	-200000	-0.01	9753500	0.55
				09/02/2018	100000	0.01	9853500	0.55
				16/03/2018	300000	0.02	10153500	0.57
				23/03/2018	1746500	0.10	11900000	0.67
				31/03/2018			11900000	0.67
8	OPPENHEIMER INTERNATIONAL SMALL COMPANY FUND	11183062	0.63	31/03/2017			11183062	0.63
				19/05/2017	-1225283	-0.07	9957779	0.56
				26/05/2017	-1273825	-0.07	8683954	0.49
				31/03/2018			8683954	0.49
9	VY OPPENHEIMER GLOBAL PORTFOLIO	10607982	0.59	31/03/2017			10607982	0.59
				18/08/2017	314185	0.02	10922167	0.61
				17/11/2017	-89097	0.00	10833070	0.61
				05/01/2018	-268100	-0.02	10564970	0.59
				09/02/2018	-147246	-0.01	10417724	0.58
				16/03/2018	-83764	0.00	10333960	0.58
				31/03/2018			10333960	0.58
10	MET INVESTORS SERIES TRUST - OPPENHEIMER GLOBAL EQ	10029757	0.56	31/03/2017			10029757	0.56
				07/04/2017	-152095	-0.01	9877662	0.55
				09/06/2017	-103889	-0.01	9773773	0.55
				16/06/2017	-106910	-0.01	9666863	0.54
				04/08/2017	-136726	-0.01	9530137	0.53
				18/08/2017	181539	0.01	9711676	0.54
				25/08/2017	45	0.00	9711721	0.54
				15/09/2017	-103140	-0.01	9608581	0.54
				06/10/2017	-62236	0.00	9546345	0.54
				31/10/2017	-116763	-0.01	9429582	0.53
				10/11/2017	-110369	-0.01	9319213	0.52
				24/11/2017	-94732	-0.01	9224481	0.52
				15/12/2017	-13141	0.00	9211340	0.52
				05/01/2018	-214565	-0.01	8996775	0.50
				02/02/2018	-156191	-0.01	8840584	0.50
				09/02/2018	-97732	-0.01	8742852	0.49
				09/03/2018	-53923	0.00	8688929	0.49
				23/03/2018	-77184	0.00	8611745	0.48
				31/03/2018			8611745	0.48
11	NOMURA SINGAPORE LIMITED	8310253	0.47	31/03/2017			8310253	0.47
				23/06/2017	-72704	0.00	8237549	0.46
				21/07/2017	-1125000	-0.06	7112549	0.40
				28/07/2017	-5394756	-0.30	1717793	0.10
				04/08/2017	-1667793	-0.09	50000	0.00
				01/09/2017	378250	0.02	428250	0.02
				08/09/2017	-378250	-0.02	50000	0.00
				05/01/2018	290686	0.02	340686	0.02
				12/01/2018	104248	0.01	444934	0.02
				19/01/2018	60423	0.00	505357	0.03

